
2025KEY FIGURES
CAS in Fundraising Leadership
(Part of the MAS Fundraising Management Program)

www.zhaw.ch/zkm/cas-frl-en

* Lunch break on (online) class days is one hour.
**Self-study time slots may also be used to make up for classes that have to postponed or for exams.

Week Date Day Time Course

1 12.03.2025 Wed 09.00 – 16.00

Classes*
1 13.03.2025 Thu 09.00 – 16.00

1 14.03.2025 Fri 09.00 – 16.00

1 15.03.2025 Sat 09.00 – 16.00

2 21.03.2025 Fri
Self-Study** /  Coaching

2 22.03.2025 Sat

3 28.03.2025 Fri 09.00 – 16.00
Classes

3 29.03.2025 Sat 09.00 – 16.00

4 04.04.2025 Fri
Self-Study /  Coaching

4 05.04.2025 Sat

5 11.04.2025 Fri
Self-Study /  Coaching

5 12.04.2025 Sat

Easter

6 25.04.2025 Fri
Self-Study /  Coaching

6 26.04.2025 Sat

7 02.05.2025 Fri 09.00 – 16.00
Classes

7 03.05.2025 Sat 09.00 – 16.00

Week Date Day Time Course

8 09.05.2025 Fri
Self-Study /  Coaching

8 10.05.2025 Sat

9 14.05.2025 Wed 09.00 – 16.00

Classes
9 15.05.2025 Thu 09.00 – 16.00

9 16.05.2025 Fri 09.00 – 16.00

9 17.05.2025 Sat 09.00 – 16.00

10 23.05.2025 Fri
Self-Study /  Coaching

10 24.05.2025 Sat

Ascension

11 06.06.2025 Fri
Self-Study /  Coaching

11 07.06.2025 Sat

Pentecost

12 13.06.2025 Fri
Self-Study /  Coaching

12 14.06.2025 Sat




